
Description Specification Packing Reference Photo Unit

FOB 

Shanghai(USD)

5cm*2.7m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,240rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.24

7.5cm*2.7m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,240rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.37

10cm*2.7m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,120rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.48

15cm*2.7m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,120rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.73

20cm*2.7m
1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,60rolls/ctn
Roll 0.97

5cm*2.7m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,720rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.30

7.5cm*2.7m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,480rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.35

10cm*2.7m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,360rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.40

15cm*2.7m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,240rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.65

20cm*2.7m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,180rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.83

5cm*2.7m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,720rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.32

7.5cm*2.7m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,480rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.37

10cm*2.7m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,360rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.43

15cm*2.7m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,240rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.69

20cm*2.7m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,180rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.90

5cm*2.7m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,720rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.32

7.5cm*2.7m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,480rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.37

10cm*2.7m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,360rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.43

15cm*2.7m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,240rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.69

POP Bandage 400gsm. 

Setting time 3-

4mins, 

HS CODE: 3005901000

Cast Padding 100% 

cotton, 75gsm

HS CODE: 3005901000

Cast Padding 100% 

Polyester, 80gsm

HS CODE: 3005901000

Cast Padding 100% 

Viscose, 80gsm

HS CODE: 3005901000



20cm*2.7m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,180rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.90

5cm*4.5m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,720rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.33

7.5cm*4.5m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,480rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.50

10cm*4.5m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,360rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.66

15cm*4.5m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,240rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.99

20cm*4.5m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,180rolls/ct

n

Roll 1.32

5cm*4.5m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,720rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.20

7.5cm*4.5m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,480rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.25

10cm*4.5m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,360rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.28

15cm*4.5m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,240rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.38

20cm*4.5m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,180rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.68

5cm*4.5m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,720rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.23

7.5cm*4.5m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,480rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.27

10cm*4.5m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,360rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.38

15cm*4.5m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,240rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.40

20cm*4.5m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,180rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.75

5cm*4.5m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,720rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.21

7.5cm*4.5m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,480rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.27

10cm*4.5m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,360rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.35

15cm*4.5m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,240rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.51

Cast Padding 100% 

Viscose, 80gsm

HS CODE: 3005901000

Crepe Bandage 100% 

Cotton 75gsm,

HS CODE: 3005901000

Conforming/PBT 

Bandage 28gsm light 

type

HS CODE: 3005901000

Conforming/PBT 

Bandage 55gsm heavy 

type with metal 

clip

HS CODE: 3005901000

Spandex Crepe 

Elastic Bandage 

80%cotton+20% 

spandex 75gsm

HS CODE: 3005901000



20cm*4.5m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,180rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.95

5cm*4.5m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,720rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.32

7.5cm*4.5m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,480rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.40

10cm*4.5m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,360rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.53

15cm*4.5m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,240rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.76

20cm*4.5m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,180rolls/ct

n

Roll 1.36

5cm*4.5m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,720rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.37

7.5cm*4.5m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,480rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.50

10cm*4.5m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,360rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.65

15cm*4.5m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,240rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.91

20cm*4.5m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,180rolls/ct

n

Roll 1.47

5cm*4.5m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,720rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.29

7.5cm*4.5m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,480rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.41

10cm*4.5m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,360rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.54

15cm*4.5m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,240rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.77

20cm*4.5m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,180rolls/ct

n

Roll 1.26

5cm*4.5m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,720rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.39

7.5cm*4.5m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,480rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.53

10cm*4.5m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,360rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.69

15cm*4.5m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,240rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.97

Spandex Crepe 

Elastic Bandage 

80%cotton+20% 

spandex 75gsm

HS CODE: 3005901000

High Elastic 

Bandage Skin color 

90gsm

HS CODE: 3005901000

High Elastic Cotton 

Bandage Skin color 

80gsm

HS CODE: 3005901000

High Elastic 

Bandage White color 

80gsm

HS CODE: 3005901000

Pattern Elastic 

Bandage 90gsm

HS CODE: 3005901000



20cm*4.5m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,180rolls/ct

n

Roll 1.56

6cm*4m(6*8cm)

1pc/shrink bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,720rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.25

8cm*4m(8*10cm

)

1pc/shrink bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,480rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.30

10cm*4m(10*12

cm)

1pc/shrink bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,360rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.38

7.5cm*3.5m
1pc/Aluminum bag, 

180rolls/ctn
Roll 1.55

10cm*3.2m
1pc/Aluminum bag, 

180rolls/ctn
Roll 1.75

10cm*3.6m 1pc/shrink bag, 200rolls/ctn Roll 2.61

15cm*3.6m 1pc/shrink bag, 150rolls/ctn Roll 3.48

5cm*22.86m 1pc/zip-lock bag,12pcs/ctn Roll 8.75

7.5cm*22.86m 1pc/zip-lock bag,12pcs/ctn Roll 9.87

10cm*22.86m 1pc/zip-lock bag,10pcs/ctn Roll 12.50

15cm*22.86m 1pc/zip-lock bag,6pcs/ctn Roll 14.33

20cm*22.86m 1pc/zip-lock bag,6pcs/ctn Roll 18.75

5cm*22.86m 1pc/zip-lock bag,12pcs/ctn Roll 8.75

7.5cm*22.86m 1pc/zip-lock bag,12pcs/ctn Roll 10.90

10cm*22.86m 1pc/zip-lock bag,10pcs/ctn Roll 13.50

15cm*22.86m 1pc/zip-lock bag,6pcs/ctn Roll 14.80

20cm*22.86m 1pc/zip-lock bag,6pcs/ctn Roll 17.50

5cm*10m 1pc/zip-lock bag,48pcs/ctn Roll 7.80

7.5cm*10m 1pc/zip-lock bag,30pcs/ctn Roll 10.12

10cm*10m 1pc/zip-lock bag,24pcs/ctn Roll 14.50

15cm*10m 1pc/zip-lock bag,24pcs/ctn Roll 18.70

0.5# 0.8cm*25m Roll 3.46

Pattern Elastic 

Bandage 90gsm

HS CODE: 3005901000

PBT First Aid 

Bandage

HS CODE: 3005901000

Cold Bandage

HS CODE: 3005901000

Military Bandage

HS CODE: 3005901000

Tubular Bandage 

100% cotton Cotton 

26s 330gsm

HS CODE: 3005901000

Tubular Bandage 

100% Polyester 

Cotton 26s 380gsm

HS CODE: 3005901000

Tubular Bandage 

Cotton with rubber 

21s 540gsm

HS CODE: 3005901000

Net Tubular Bandage



1# 1.7cm*25m Roll 4.20

2# 2cm*25m Roll 5.55

3# 2.3cm*25m Roll 6.20

4# 2.7cm*25m Roll 8.10

5# 3cm*25m Roll 8.97

5.5# 3.5cm*25m Roll 9.60

5.8# 4.2cm*25m Roll 11.25

6# 5.8cm*25m Roll 11.68

7# 7.2cm*25m Roll 12.80

8# 8.5cm*25m Roll 14.20

9# 9cm*25m Roll 14.50

10# 10cm*25m Roll 16.80

 5cm*3.6m     10pcs/bag，120pcs/ctn Roll 2.35

7.5cm*3.6m      10pcs/bag，120pcs/ctn Roll 2.70

10cm*3.6m       10pcs/bag，90pcs/ctn Roll 3.13

12.5cm*3.6m      10pcs/bag，90pcs/ctn Roll 3.74

15cm*3.6m    10pcs/bag，90pcs/ctn Roll 4.22

7.5*30cm 20pcs/box,6boxes/ctn pc 4.09

7.5*90cm 10pcs/box, 6boxes/ctn pc 8.88

10*40cm 20pcs/box, 6boxes/ctn pc 6.21

10*75cm 10pcs/box, 6boxes/ctn pc 10.41

12.5*75cm 5pcs/box, 4boxes/ctn pc 14.01

12.5*115cm 5pcs/box, 4boxes/ctn pc 16.80

S 1pc/pe bag, 100pcs/ctn pc 38.00

L 1pc/pe bag, 100pcs/ctn pc 38.00

Adult   1SET/BOX，100BOXES/CTN                         pc 3.90

Child   1SET/BOX，100BOXES/CTN                         pc 3.60

10cm*4.5m 1roll/pouch, 200rolls/ctn roll 3.90

Net Tubular Bandage

Fiberglass & 

Polyester Bandage

HS CODE: 3005901000

Fiberglass Casting 

Splint

HS CODE: 3005901000

GEL SOCK cotton+ 

gel

HS CODE: 3005901000

Skin Traction Kit

HS CODE: 3005901000

H-Type Bandage

HS CODE: 3005901000



15cm*4.5m 1rollpouch, 150rolls/ctn roll 4.56

40s, 

12*8,800g, 

4ply

1roll/paper wrap, 

24rolls/ctn
roll 10.50

40s, 

19*15,1500g, 

4ply

1roll/paper wrap, 

20rolls/ctn
roll 18.80

40s, 

24*20,1800g,4

ply

1roll/paper wrap, 

12rolls/ctn
roll 20.22

Pillow Gauze

HS CODE:

3005901000

19*15, 

90cm*100yds
1pc/plastic bag, 10pcs/ctn roll 20.00

5cm*5cm 100pcs/bag,100bags/ctn
100pcs/

bag
1.05

7.5cm*7.5cm 100pcs/bag,100bags/ctn
100pcs/

bag
1.83

10cm*10cm 100pcs/bag,100bags/ctn
100pcs/

bag
2.97

5cm*5cm
1pc/pouch, 100pcs/box, 

20boxes/ctn
box 4.08

10cm*10cm
1pc/pouch, 100pcs/box, 

24boxes/ctn
box 8.10

30*30cm 25pcs/bag, 200pcs/ctn pc 0.45

45*45cm 25pcs/bag, 200pcs/ctn pc 0.75

30*30cm, pre-

washed
5pcs/pk,200pcs/ctn pk 3.15

45*45cm, pre-

washed
5pcs/pk,200pcs/ctn pk 4.80

5cm*4.5m 12rolls/pk,100pk/ctn pk 1.14

7.5cm*4.5m 12rolls/pk,100pk/ctn pk 1.77

H-Type Bandage

HS CODE: 3005901000

Gauze roll

HS CODE:

3005901000

Non sterile Gauze 

Swab, 

40S,19x15,8ply,unfo

lded edge

HS CODE:

3005901000

Sterile Gauze Swab, 

40S,24x20,8ply,unfo

lded edge

HS CODE:

3005901000

Lap Sponge, 19*15, 

8ply, with x-ray

HS CODE:

3005901000

WOW Gauze Bandage, 

19*15,40s

HD CODE:

3005901000



10cm*4.5m 12rolls/pk,100pk/ctn pk 2.10

15cm*4.5m 12rolls/pk,40pk/ctn pk 3.00

5cm*4.5m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,720rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.18

7.5cm*4.5m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,480rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.24

10cm*4.5m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,360rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.31

15cm*4.5m

1pc/pe bag, 

12pcs/middle/bag,240rolls/ct

n

Roll 0.49

9cm*9cm(5pcs) 5pcs/bag, 20000bags/ctn bag 0.24

20cm*20cm(5pc

s)
5pcs/bag, 6000bags/ctn bag 0.33

90*90*127 5pcs/bag, 20000bags/ctn bag 0.24

96*96*136 5pcs/bag, 6000bags/ctn bag 0.26

90*90*127 5pcs/bag, 20000bags/ctn bag 0.70

96*96*136 5pcs/bag, 6000bags/ctn bag 0.75

5*5-5p
5pcs/box, 120boxes/ctn, 

600pcs/ctn
pc 0.15

5*5-50p
50pcs/box, 12boxes/ctn, 

600pcs/ctn
pc 0.12

10*10-10p 10pcs/box, 100boxes/ctn pc 0.24

10*10-100p
100pcs/box, 

6boxes/ctn,600pcs/ctn
pc 0.23

10*40-10p
10pcs/box, 30boxes/ctn, 

300pcs/ctn
pc 0.63

20*20-20p 20pcs/box, 24boxes/ctn pc 0.58

10*10-36p
36pcs/plastic box, 

12boxes/ctn

plastic 

box
3.44

WOW Gauze Bandage, 

19*15,40s

HD CODE:

3005901000

Selvage Gauze 

Bandage, 19*15, 40s

HS CODE: 3005901000

Gauze Ball Sterile, 

24*20, with x-ray

HS CODE:

3005901000

Non Woven 

Triangular Bandage

HS CODE:

3005901000

Cotton Gauze 

Triangular Bandage 

40s, 50*48

HS CODE:

3005901000

Parafin 

gauze/Vaseline 

Gauze

HS CODE:

3005901000



10*700 1pc/plastic box, 12boxes/ctn
plastic 

box 
5.15

15*200
1roll/pack, 12rolls/box, 

2boxes/ctn
roll 2.40

Kaolin Gauze

HS CODE: 3005901000

7.5cm*3.7m 1pc/bag, 300pcs/ctn pc 6.00

Fluff-dried gauze 

bandage                   

40s 14*7mesh 6ply                           

sterile and 

washable

HS CODE: 3005901000

4.5"x4.1yds
1roll/ bag,8rolls/ziplock 

bag，96rolls/ctn
roll 1.20

4ply,5*5cm 200pcs/bag, 200bags/ctn bag 0.97

12ply,5*5cm 100pcs/bag, 50bags/ctn bag 1.34

4ply,7.5*7.5c

m
200pcs/bag, 50bags/ctn bag 1.77

12ply,7.5*7.5

cm
100pcs/bag, 25bags/ctn bag 2.56

4ply,10*10cm 200pcs/bag, 50bags/ctn bag 2.75

12ply,10*10cm 100pcs/bag, 25bags/ctn bag 4.28

4ply,5*5cm
1pc/pk,100pcs/box, 

20boxes/ctn
box 2.83

4ply,7.5*7.5c

m

1pc/pk,100pcs/box, 

20boxes/ctn
box 3.69

4ply,10*10cm
1pc/pk,100pcs/box, 

24boxes/ctn
box 5.07

10*10cm，3g 1pc/pk，1800pks/ctn pc 0.18

10*20cm，6g 1pc/pk，720pks/ctn pc 0.30

15*20cm，10g 1pc/pk，360pks/ctn pc 0.39

20*20cm，10g 1pc/pk，360pks/ctn pc 0.44

20*25cm，10g 1pc/pk，360pks/ctn pc 0.48

10*10cm，3g 1pc/pk，1800pks/ctn 0.23

10*20cm，6g 1pc/pk，720pks/ctn 0.27

15*20cm，10g 1pc/pk，360pks/ctn 0.32

Parafin 

gauze/Vaseline 

Gauze

HS CODE:

3005901000

Non woven 

Swab/sponge 30gsm

HS Code: 5603929000

Sterile Non woven 

Swab/sponge 30gsm

HS Code: 5603929000

Abdominal Pad

 Cotton+Gauze

Abdominal Pad

 Cotton+non woven



20*20cm，10g 1pc/pk，360pks/ctn 0.35

20*25cm，10g 1pc/pk，360pks/ctn 0.36

0.5-2g/ball, 

100g / bag
200bags/ctn bag 1.04

0.5-2g/ball, 

200g / bag
100bags/ctn bag 1.91

0.5-2g/ball, 

250g / bag
80bags/ctn bag 2.04

0.5-2g/ball, 

500g / bag
40bags/ctn bag 3.83

10g / bag 1000bags/ctn bag 0.19

20g / bag 500bags/ctn bag 0.33

50g / bag 200bags/ctn bag 0.70

100g / bag 100bags/ctn bag 1.26

50pcs/bag 20bags/pack,480bags/ctn bag 0.21

100pcs/box 12boxes/pack,180box/ctn   box 0.54

200pcs/box 9boxes/pack,180box/ctn box 0.86

50g 200pcs/carton roll 0.54

100g 100pcs/carton roll 0.96

150g 100pcs/carton roll 1.41

200g 100pcs/carton roll 1.91

250g 60pcs/carton roll 2.34

300g 40pcs/carton roll 2.78

400g 30pcs/carton roll 3.11

450g 30pcs/carton roll 3.26

500g 30pcs/carton roll 3.48

1000g 20pcs/carton roll 6.87

8mm*38mm
50pcs/pk, 20pks/bag, 

20bags/ctn
bag 6.54

10mm*38mm
50pcs/pk, 20pks/bag, 

20bags/ctn
bag 6.96

25g/bag 400bags/ctn bag 0.39

35g/bag 150bags/ctn bag 0.54

50g/bag 200bags/ctn bag 0.63

100g/bag 100bags/ctn bag 1.15

200g/bag 50bags/ctn bag 2.26

Abdominal Pad

 Cotton+non woven

Non sterile Cotton 

Ball

HS CODE:

3005901000

Sterile Cotton Ball 

HS CODE:

3005901000

Bamboo Cotton Bud

Diameter of  stick: 

2.2㎜

Cotton head 

diameter: 4.5㎜

Cotton swab length: 

74㎜

Cotton swab weight: 

23-24g/100 pieces

HS CODE:

5601210000

Cotton roll

HS CODE:

3005901000

Dental Cotton 

HS CODE:

3005901000

Zigzag Cotton 

HS CODE:

3005901000



250g/bag 30bags/ctn bag 2.70

500g/bag 20bags/ctn bag 5.22

1000g/bag 10bags/ctn bag 10.22

5.8cm*0.5g 80pcs/bag, 96bags/ctn bag 1.32

5.8cm*0.6g 80pcs/bag, 96bags/ctn bag 1.53

2.5cm*13.7m 12rolls/box, 16boxes/ctn roll 1.02

3.8cm*13.7m 12rolls/box, 12boxes/ctn roll 1.50

5cm*13.7m 12rolls/box, 8boxes/ctn roll 1.98

1.25cmx5m 12rolls/box, 30boxes/ctn roll 0.19

2.5cmx5m 12rolls/box, 30boxes/ctn roll 0.37

5cmx5m 6rolls/box, 30boxes/ctn roll 0.73

7.5cmx5m 6rolls/box, 30boxes/ctn roll 1.08

10cmx5m 6rolls/box, 20boxes/ctn roll 1.44

1.25cm×5m 24pcs*30boxes roll 0.12

2.5cm×5m 12pcs*30boxes roll 0.22

5cm×5m 6pcs*30boxes roll 0.43

7.5cm×5m 6pcs*30boxes roll 0.63

10cm×5m 6pcs*30boxes roll 0.83

1.25cm×5m
24rolls/box, 60boxes/ctn 

(1440rolls)
roll 0.15

2.5cm×5m
12rolls/box, 60boxes/ctn 

(720rolls)
roll 0.29

5cm×5m
6rolls/box, 60boxes/ctn 

(360rolls)
roll 0.57

7.5cm×5m
6rolls/box, 40oxes/ctn 

(240rolls)
roll 0.85

10cm×5m
6rolls/box, 30oxes/ctn 

(180rolls)
roll 1.11

1.25cm×5m 24rolls/box,720 rolls/ctn roll 0.20

2.5cm×5m 12rolls/box,360 rolls/ctn roll 0.39

5cm×5m 6rolls/box, 180 rolls/ctn roll 0.77

7.5cm×5m 6rolls/box, 180 rolls/ctn roll 1.13

Zigzag Cotton 

HS CODE:

3005901000

Cotton pad

HS CODE:

3005901000

Cotton Sports Tape

HS CODE: 300510900

Zinc Oxide Plaster

HS CODE: 300510900

Non woven paper 

tape

HS CODE: 300510900

PE tape

HS CODE: 300510900

Silk tape

HS CODE: 300510900



10cm×5m 6rolls/box, 180 rolls/ctn roll 1.51

5cm*5m 6PCS/BOX，30BOXES/CTN roll 2.25

5cm*5m 1PCS/BOX，144BOXES/CTN roll 2.34

5cm*4.5m 24rolls/box, 12boxes/ctn roll 2.26

7.5cm*4.5m 12rolls/box, 16boxes/ctn roll 2.83

10cm*4.5m 12rolls/box, 12boxes/ctn roll 3.52

15cm*4.5m 12rolls/box, 8boxes/ctn roll 6.56

5cm*4.5m 24rolls/box, 12boxes/ctn roll 1.39

7.5cm*4.5m 12rolls/box, 16boxes/ctn roll 2.04

10cm*4.5m 12rolls/box, 12boxes/ctn roll 2.74

15cm*4.5m 12rolls/box, 8boxes/ctn roll 4.39

2.5x450
24 rolls/bag or box, 576 

rolls/ctn
roll 0.19

5x450
24rolls/bag or box, 288 

rolls/ctn
roll 0.37

7.5×450
12rolls/bag or box, 192 

rolls/ctn
roll 0.56

10×450
12rolls/bag or box, 144 

rolls/ctn
roll 0.74

12mm*50m 1pc/pe bag，76bags/ctn roll 1.77

19mm*50m 1pc/pe bag，48bags/ctn roll 2.78

25mm*50m 1pc/pe bag，36bags/ctn roll 3.69

1.9CM*1.5M 12pcs/box, 240pcs/ctn roll 1.68

2.5CM*1.5M 12pcs/box, 240pcs/ctn roll 2.13

Silk tape

HS CODE: 300510900

Kinesiology tape

HS CODE: 300510900

Elastic Adhesive 

Bandage(EAB Heavy)

HS CODE: 300510900

Tear Stretch 

Adhesive 

Bandage(EAB Light)

HS CODE: 300510900

Self Adhesive 

Bandage non woven

HS CODE: 300510900

Steam Indicator 

Tape

HS CODE: 300510900

Silicone Tape

HS CODE: 300510900



Aperture Zinc Oxide 

Tape

HS CODE: 300510900

18cmx5m with 

hole
1roll/box, 80boxes/ctn roll 3.83

Breast lifting tape

HS CODE: 300510900

Contains:

1pc*Tape:5cm*

5m 

5pcs*cover

1PCS/BOX，144BOXES/CTN box 3.84

2.5cm*20M 1roll/pe bag, 200rolls/ctn roll 2.49

2.5CM*25M 1roll/pe bag, 200rolls/ctn roll 3.27

2.5cmx10m 1roll/box ,320rolls/ctn roll 0.76

5cmx10m 1roll/box ,160rolls/ctn roll 1.41

10cmx10m 1roll/box ,80rolls/ctn roll 2.83

15cmx10m 1roll/box ,60rolls/ctn roll 4.24

20cmx10m 1roll/box ,40rolls/ctn roll 5.65

5x5cm 

(2.2x2.2)

1pc/pk, 

100pcs/box，2000pcs/ctn
pc 0.09

5x7cm (2x4)
1pc/pk, 

100pcs/box，2000pcs/ctn
pc 0.10

5x8cm 

(2.2x4.5)

1pc/pk, 

50pcs/box，2250pcs/ctn
pc 0.11

6x7cm (3x4)
1pc/pk, 

100pcs/box，2000pcs/ctn
pc 0.11

6x10cm (3x7)
1pc/pk, 

50pcs/box，2250pcs/ctn
pc 0.12

9x10cm (5x6)
1pc/pk, 30pcs/box, 

720pcs/ctn
pc 0.15

9x15cm (5x10)
1pc/pk, 30pcs/box, 

720pcs/ctn
pc 0.19

10x20cm 

(5x15)

1pc/pk, 25pcs/box, 

450pcs/ctn
pc 0.27

Ice HockeyTape-

black

HS CODE: 300510900

Wound dressing roll 

non woven

HS CODE: 300510900

Wound dressing 

HS CODE: 300510900



Mouth tape

HS CODE: 300510900

6*4cm 20pcs/bag, 1100bags/ctn pc 0.08

4cm×4m
1roll/pe bag,12rolls/zip-

lock bag,360rolls/ctn
roll 0.74

6cm×4m
1roll/pe bag,12rolls/zip-

lock bag,288rolls/ctn
roll 1.11

8cm×4m
1roll/pe bag,12rolls/zip-

lock bag,192rolls/ctn
roll 1.47

10cm×4m
1roll/pe bag,12rolls/zip-

lock bag,144rolls/ctn
roll 1.72

7cm*27m Skin 100rolls/ctn roll 2.73

7cm*27m 

Colored
100rolls/ctn roll 2.88

Eye Pad

HS CODE: 300510900

6*8cm 50pcs/box,40boxes/CTN box 7.50

5cm*10m 1 roll/box, 100 boxes/ctn roll 2.87

10cm*10m 1 roll/box, 100 boxes/ctn roll 5.61

15cm*10m 1 roll/box, 50 boxes/ctn roll 8.48

20cm*10m 1 roll/box, 50 boxes/ctn roll 11.25

72*19mm-PE 100pcs/box,100boxes/ctn box 1.62

72*19mm-PE  

Cartoon
100pcs/box,100boxes/ctn box 0.81

72*19mm-

Elastic 

Fabric

100pcs/box,100boxes/ctn box 1.94

72*19mm-PU 100pcs/box,100boxes/ctn box 2.10

Adult-non 

sterile
100pcs/box,50boxes/ctn box 1.32

PBT Self adhesive 

Bandage-Crepe

HS CODE: 300510900

Foam Underwrap 

Bandage

HS CODE: 300510900

PU Dressing roll

HS CODE: 300510900

Wound Adhesive 

Plaster

HS CODE: 300510900

Wooden Tongue 

Depressor 

Class A 

HS Code:

Sterile: 9018909919

Non sterile:

4421991090



 Adult-

sterile

1pc/paper pk, 

100pcs/box,50boxes/ctn
box 2.61

Child-non 

sterile
100pcs/box,50boxes/ctn box 1.29

Adult-Sterile
1pc/paper pk, 

100pcs/box,50boxes/ctn
box 2.85

Adult-non 

sterile

100pcs/box,50boxes/ctn box 2.40

Adult 50pcs/box, 40boxes/ctn pc 0.04

Child 50pcs/box, 40boxes/ctn pc 0.04

PP non

woven,16*40cm

,30G

100pcs/bag,1000pcs/ctn pc 0.04

PE,15*39cm,2.

5G
100pcs/bag,5000pcs/ctn pc 0.02

CPE,15*39cm,2

.5G
100pcs/bag,5000pcs/ctn pc 0.02

Doctor Cap non 

woven

HS Code: 

6505009900

13*62cm，25gs

m
100pcs/bag,1000pcs/ctn pc 0.09

Clip Cap non woven

HS Code: 

6505009900

21” 10g， 

single

elastic

100pcs/bag,2000pcs/ctn pc 0.03

Wooden Tongue 

Depressor 

Class A 

HS Code:

Sterile: 9018909919

Non sterile:

4421991090

Bamboo Tongue 

Depressor 

Class A 

HS Code:

4421911090

Non woven Face mask 

3ply

HS Code: 

6307900010

Shoe Cover

HS Code: 

6307900010



120cm X 210 

cm PP 30GSM
10pcs/bag，10bags/ctn pc 0.47

120cm X 210 

cm SMS 30GSM
20pcs/bag，5bags/ctn pc 0.70

40*60cm, 20g 30pcs/ bag,10bags/ctn pc 0.14

40*60cm, 25g 30pcs/ bag,10bags/ctn pc 0.15

40*60cm, 30g 30pcs/ bag,10bags/ctn pc 0.17

60*60cm, 30g 20pcs/ bag,10bags/ctn pc 0.20

60*60cm, 35g 20pcs/ bag,10bags/ctn pc 0.21

60*60cm, 40g 20pcs/ bag,10bags/ctn pc 0.24

60*60cm, 45g 20pcs/ bag,10bags/ctn pc 0.26

60*90cm, 40g 20pcs/ bag,10bags/ctn pc 0.26

60*90cm, 45g 20pcs/ bag,10bags/ctn pc 0.28

60*90cm, 50g 20pcs/ bag,10bags/ctn pc 0.30

60*90cm, 55g 20pcs/ bag,10bags/ctn pc 0.32

60*90cm, 60g 15pcs/ bag,10bags/ctn pc 0.35

60*90cm, 65g 15pcs/ bag,10bags/ctn pc 0.36

60*90cm, 70g 15pcs/ bag,8bags/ctn pc 0.39

60*90cm, 80g 10pcs/ bag,10bags/ctn pc 0.44

60*90cm, 90g 10pcs/ bag,10bags/ctn pc 0.51

40*40 1000pcs/ctn pc 0.08

50*50 500pcs/ctn pc 0.12

60*60 500pcs/ctn pc 0.17

70*70 300pcs/ctn pc 0.23

75*75 200pcs/ctn pc 0.27

90*90 200pcs/ctn pc 0.39

100*100 200pcs/ctn pc 0.48

120*120 100pcs/ctn pc 0.69

Dental bibs 

HS Code: 5603111000

33x45cm(13"×1

8")

125pcs/bag,4bags/ctn(500pcs/

ctn)
carton 0.05

2XL 185*75cm 1pc/bag, 50/ctn pc 3.00

XL 180*72 1pc/bag, 50/ctn pc 3.00

L 175*70 1pc/bag, 50/ctn pc 3.00

Bed sheet non woven

HS Code: 

5603111000

Underpad non woven

HS CODE:

9619009000

Dental paper crepe 

HS Code: 4808900000

Coverall

HS Code: 6210103010



Surgical Gown SMS 

45GSM

HS Code: 6210103010

120*140cm 

with

knitted cuff

1pc/bag,50pcs/ctn pc 1.35

Isolation Gown PP 

25GSM

HS Code: 6210103010

115*137cm 

,25G with

elastic cuff

10pcs/bag,100pcs/ctn pc 0.69

0.5/1ML 

Insulin
100pcs/box, 36boxes/ctn pc 0.09

1ml luer slip 100pcs/box, 36boxes/ctn pc 0.05

2ml/3ml 100pcs/box, 30boxes/ctn pc 0.05

5ml 100pcs/box, 24boxes/ctn pc 0.05

10ml 100pcs/box, 16boxes/ctn pc 0.08

20ml 50pcs/box, 18boxes/ctn pc 0.12

30ml 40pcs/box, 16boxes/ctn pc 0.23

50/60ml 20pcs/box, 18boxes/ctn pc 0.30

23G*1.5" 100pcs/box, 50boxes/ctn pc 0.02

21G*1.5" 100pcs/box, 50boxes/ctn pc 0.02

19G*1.5" 100pcs/box, 50boxes/ctn pc 0.02

20-25G
1 pcs/bag,, 100 bags/middle 

bag, 5000pcs/ctn
pc 0.06

18-19G
1 pcs/bag,, 100 bags/middle 

bag, 5000pcs/ctn
pc 0.07

Infusion Set/ IV 

SET

HS Code:

9018390000

1.5M standard 

PVC 

tube(2.9*3.75

mm ID/OD 

)，Standard 

PP/PE flow 

regulator，ru

bber bulb, 

Luer 

Slip/lock

500Pcs/CTN，25Pcs/Medium PE 

bag, 1pc/PE bag.
pc 0.23

Disposable Syringe, 

Luer lock/slip

HS Code:

9018310000

Disposable 

HypodermicNeedle, 

Luer lock/slip

HS Code:

9018321000

Scalp Vein Set

HS Code:

9018321000



Plain tube 

without 

additive,Glas

s tube 

13*75,1-

4ml,red

100pcs/ Tray,1200pcs/ctn pc 0.08

Plain tube 

without 

additive,Glas

s tube 

13*100,5-

6ml,red

100pcs/ Tray,1200pcs/ctn pc 0.08

Plain tube 

without 

additive,Glas

s tube 

16*100,7-

10ml,red

100pcs/ Tray,1200pcs/ctn pc 0.13

Plain tube 

without 

additive,PET 

tube 13*75,1-

4ml,red 

100pcs/ Tray,1200pcs/ctn pc 0.11

Plain tube 

without 

additive,PET 

tube 13*100,5-

6ml,red 

100pcs/ Tray,1200pcs/ctn pc 0.12

Plain tube 

without 

additive,PET 

tube 16*100,7-

9ml

100pcs/ Tray,1200pcs/ctn pc 0.17

Procoagulatio

n tube With 

coagulant,Gla

ss 

tube13*75,1-

4ml,red

100pcs/ Tray,1200pcs/ctn pc 0.08

Procoagulatio

n tube With 

coagulant,Gla

ss tube 

13*100,5-

6ml,red

100pcs/ Tray,1200pcs/ctn pc 0.08

Procoagulatio

n tube With 

coagulant,Gla

ss tube 

16*100,7-

10ml,red

100pcs/ Tray,1200pcs/ctn pc 0.13

Procoagulatio

n tube With 

coagulant,PET 

tube 13*75,1-

4ml,red 

100pcs/ Tray,1200pcs/ctn pc 0.11

Blood Collection 

Tube

HS Code:9018390000



Procoagulatio

n tube With 

coagulant,PET 

tube 13*100,5-

6ml,red 

100pcs/ Tray,1200pcs/ctn pc 0.12

Procoagulatio

n tube With 

coagulant,PET 

tube 16*100,7-

10ml,red

100pcs/ Tray,1200pcs/ctn pc 0.17

Gel& Clot 

activator 

tube,Glass 

tube13*75,1-

4ml,yellow

100pcs/ Tray,1200pcs/ctn pc 0.13

Gel& Clot 

activator 

tube,Glass 

tube 13*100,5-

6ml,yellow

100pcs/ Tray,1200pcs/ctn pc 0.14

Gel& Clot 

activator 

tube,Glass 

tube 16*100,7-

8.5ml,yellow

100pcs/ Tray,1200pcs/ctn pc 0.19

Gel& Clot 

activator 

tube,PET tube 

13*75,1-

4ml,yellow

100pcs/ Tray,1200pcs/ctn pc 0.15

Gel& Clot 

activator 

tube,PET tube 

13*100,5-

6ml,yellow

100pcs/ Tray,1200pcs/ctn pc 0.17

Gel& Clot 

activator 

tube,PET tube 

16*100,7-

8.5ml,yellow

100pcs/ Tray,1200pcs/ctn pc 0.23

Glucose tube 

with 

Inhibitor for 

Glucolysis,Gl

ass tube 

13*75,1-

4ml,grey

100pcs/ Tray,1200pcs/ctn pc 0.10

Glucose tube 

with 

Inhibitor for 

Glucolysis,Gl

ass tube 

13*100,5-

6ml,grey

100pcs/ Tray,1200pcs/ctn pc 0.10

Blood Collection 

Tube

HS Code:9018390000



Glucose tube 

with 

Inhibitor for 

Glucolysis,PE

T tube 

13*75,1-

4ml,grey

100pcs/ Tray,1200pcs/ctn pc 0.11

Glucose tube 

with 

Inhibitor for 

Glucolysis,PE

T tube 

13*100,5-

6ml,grey

100pcs/ Tray,1200pcs/ctn pc 0.13

PT tube with 

3.2% sodium 

citrate,Glass 

tube13*75,1-

4ml,blue

100pcs/ Tray,1200pcs/ctn pc 0.08

PT tube with 

3.2% sodium 

citrate,Glass 

tube 13*100,5-

6ml,blue

100pcs/ Tray,1200pcs/ctn pc 0.08

PT tube with 

3.2% sodium 

citrate,PET 

tube 13*75,1-

4ml,blue

100pcs/ Tray,1200pcs/ctn pc 0.11

PT tube with 

3.2% sodium 

citrate,PET 

tube 13*100,5-

6ml,blue

100pcs/ Tray,1200pcs/ctn pc 0.12

Heparin tube 

with Heparin 

Lithium,Glass 

tube 13*75,1-

4ml,green

100pcs/ Tray,1200pcs/ctn pc 0.11

Heparin tube 

with Heparin 

Lithium,Glass 

tube 13*100,5-

6ml,green

100pcs/ Tray,1200pcs/ctn pc 0.12

Heparin tube 

with Heparin 

Lithium,PET 

tube 13*75,1-

4ml,green

100pcs/ Tray,1200pcs/ctn pc 0.14

Heparin tube 

with Heparin 

Lithium,PET 

tube 13*100,5-

6ml,green

100pcs/ Tray,1200pcs/ctn pc 0.16

Heparin tube 

with Heparin 

Lithium,Glass 

tube 13*75,1-

4ml,green

100pcs/ Tray,1200pcs/ctn pc 0.11

Blood Collection 

Tube

HS Code:9018390000



Heparin tube 

with Heparin 

Lithium,Glass 

tube 13*100,5-

6ml,green

100pcs/ Tray,1200pcs/ctn pc 0.12

Heparin tube 

with Heparin 

Lithium,PET 

tube 13*75,1-

4ml,green

100pcs/ Tray,1200pcs/ctn pc 0.14

Heparin tube 

with Heparin 

Lithium,PET 

tube 13*100,5-

6ml,green

100pcs/ Tray,1200pcs/ctn pc 0.16

EDTA tube 

with 

K2EDTA、K3EDT

A,Glass tube 

13*75,1-

4ml,purple

100pcs/ Tray,1200pcs/ctn pc 0.08

EDTA tube 

with 

K2EDTA、K3EDT

A,Glass tube 

13*100,5-

6ml,purple

100pcs/ Tray,1200pcs/ctn pc 0.08

EDTA tube 

with 

K2EDTA、K3EDT

A,PET tube 

13*75,1-

4ml,purple

100pcs/ Tray,1200pcs/ctn pc 0.11

EDTA tube 

with 

K2EDTA、K3EDT

A,PET tube 

13*100,5-

6ml,purple

100pcs/ Tray,1200pcs/ctn pc 0.12

ESR tube with 

3.2% or 3.8% 

sodium 

citrate,Glass 

tube 13*75,1-

4ml,black

100pcs/ Tray,1200pcs/ctn pc 0.08

ESR tube with 

3.2% or 3.8% 

sodium 

citrate,Glass 

tube 13*100,5-

6ml,black

100pcs/ Tray,1200pcs/ctn pc 0.08

ESR tube with 

3.2% or 3.8% 

sodium 

citrate,Glass 

tube 

8*120,black

100pcs/ Tray,1200pcs/ctn pc 0.15

Blood Collection 

Tube

HS Code:9018390000



ESR tube with 

3.2% or 3.8% 

sodium 

citrate,PET 

tube 13*75,1-

4ml,black

100pcs/ Tray,1200pcs/ctn pc 0.11

ESR tube with 

3.2% or 3.8% 

sodium 

citrate,PET 

tube 13*100,5-

6ml,black

100pcs/ Tray,1200pcs/ctn pc 0.12

Blood Transfusion 

set

HS Code: 9018390000

150cm PP tube 1pc/bag, 400pcs/carton pc 0.41

Disposable Blood 

Collection Needle 

(Pen type)

HS Code:

9018321000

21-26G
1pc/pack, 100pack/box, 

50boxes/ctn(5000pcs/ctn)
pc 0.06

Blood Lancet

HS Code:

9018321000

23-30G
100 pcs/box, 20000 

pcs/carton.
pc 0.02

Blunt Needle(

HS Code:

9018321000

(21G-30G)*(25-

27)MM

1PC/BAG, 50PCS/BOX, 

50BOXES/CARTON
pc 1.32

Spinal Needle

HS Code:

9018321000

18G/20G/21G/2

3G/25G/26G/27

G/28G*90MM

1 pc/bag, 50 bags/middle 

bag, 1000pcs/ctn
pc 0.69

Blood Collection 

Tube

HS Code:9018390000



IV cannula 

Pen-Like 

Model,14G,16G

,18G,20G,22G,

24G,26G

1pc/blister, 50pcs/box, 

1000pcs/ctn
pc 0.44

IV cannula 

with 

Injection 

Port,14G,16G,

18G,20G,22G,2

4G,26G

1pc/blister, 50pcs/box, 

1000pcs/ctn
pc 0.49

 IV cannula 

with 

Wings,14G,16G

,18G,20G,22G,

24G,26G

1pc/blister, 50pcs/box, 

1000pcs/ctn
pc 0.49

IV cannula 

Safety Y-

Type,14G,16G,

18G,20G,22G,2

4G,26G

1pc/blister, 50 pcs/box, 200 

pcs/carton
pc 1.76

Chest Needle
14g x 3.25 

inch

100pcs per package. 500 pcs 

needle per carton.
pc 5.40

Blood bag 

,single 250ml
5pcs/foîl bag,100pcs/ctn pc 2.20

Blood bag 

,single 350ml
5pcs/foîl bag,100pcs/ctn pc 2.25

Blood bag 

,single 450ml
5pcs/foîl bag,100pcs/ctn pc 2.31

Blood bag 

,single 500ml
5pcs/foîl bag,100pcs/ctn pc 2.37

BIood bag 

,double 250ml 
4pcs/foil bag,100pcs/ctn pc 3.57

BIood bag 

,double 350ml 
4pcs/foil bag,100pcs/ctn pc 3.69

BIood bag 

,double 450ml 
4pcs/foil bag,100pcs/ctn pc 3.90

BIood bag 

,double 500ml 
4pcs/foil bag,100pcs/ctn pc 3.99

Blood bag 

,Triple 250ml 
3pcs/foil bag,72pcs/ctn pc 4.95

Blood bag 

,Triple 350ml 
3pcs/foil bag,72pcs/ctn pc 5.25

IV cannula 

HS Code:

9018321000

Blood bag

HS CODE: 9018906000



Blood bag 

,Triple 450ml 
3pcs/foil bag,72pcs/ctn pc 5.61

Blood bag 

,Triple 500ml 
3pcs/foil bag,72pcs/ctn pc 5.91

BIood bag 

,Quadruple  

250ml 

3pcs/foil bag,72 pcs/ctn pc 6.00

BIood bag 

,Quadruple  

350ml 

3pcs/foil bag,72 pcs/ctn pc 6.21

BIood bag 

,Quadruple 

450ml 

3pcs/foil bag,72 pcs/ctn pc 6.42

BIood bag 

,Quadruple  

500ml 

3pcs/foil bag,72 pcs/ctn pc 6.60

Rubber Ear 

Syringe 30CC
600pcs/ctn pc 0.89

Rubber Ear 

Syringe 60CC
300pcs/ctn pc 0.95

Rubber Ear 

Syringe 90CC
300pcs/ctn pc 1.19

PVC Ear 

Syringe 30CC
500pcs/ctn pc 0.95

PVC Ear 

Syringe 60CC
400pcs/ctn pc 1.25

PVC Ear 

Syringe 90CC
250pcs/ctn pc 1.63

(XL)  Adult 

Elongated 
1pc/PE bag,100pcs/ctn pc 0.93

(L3)   Adult 

Europe 

Standard

1pc/PE bag,100pcs/ctn pc 0.88

( L)             

Adult Asia 

Standard

1pc/PE bag,100pcs/ctn pc 0.86

 (M)        

Pediatric 

Elongated 

1pc/PE bag,100pcs/ctn pc 0.84

(S)          

Pediatric 

Standard

1pc/PE bag,100pcs/ctn pc 0.84

(XS)   Infant 1pc/PE bag,100pcs/ctn pc 0.84

(XL)  Adult 

Elongated 
1pc/PE bag,100pcs/ctn pc 1.24

(L3)   Adult 

Europe 

Standard

1pc/PE bag,100pcs/ctn pc 1.19

( L)             

Adult Asia 

Standard

1pc/PE bag,100pcs/ctn pc 1.17

 (M)        

Pediatric 

Elongated 

1pc/PE bag,100pcs/ctn pc 1.15

Blood bag

HS CODE: 9018906000

Syringe Bulb/Ear 

Syringe 

HS CODE: 9506629000

Oxygen mask (Simple 

oxygen mask)

HS CODE: 9019200090

Nebulizer mask      

（Aerosol  mask）

HS CODE: 9019200090



(S)          

Pediatric 

Standard

1pc/PE bag,100pcs/ctn pc 1.15

(XS)   Infant 1pc/PE bag,100pcs/ctn pc 1.15

Adult  

straight tip
1pc/PE bag,100pcs/ctn pc 0.57

Child  

straight tip
1pc/PE bag,100pcs/ctn pc 0.57

Infant 

straight tip
1pc/PE bag,100pcs/ctn pc 0.63

Neonate  

straight  tip
1pc/PE bag,100pcs/ctn pc 0.63

PVC 

disposable

1/1.5/2/2.5/3

/4/5 #

10pcs/paper plastic 

bag,100pcs/ctn
pc 3.45

SILICONE 

disposable

1/1.5/2/2.5/3

/4/5 #

10pcs/paper plastic 

bag,100pcs/ctn
pc 6.90

Silicone 

reusable

1/1.5/2/2.5/3

/4/5 #

10pcs/paper plastic 

bag,100pcs/ctn
pc 18.30

0# Newborn 200pcs/ctn pc 1.23

1# Infant 200pcs/ctn pc 1.23

2# Child 150pcs/ctn pc 1.23

3# Small 

Adult
150pcs/ctn pc 1.23

4# Midium 

Adult
100pcs/ctn pc 1.23

5# Large 

Adult
100pcs/ctn pc 1.23

Yankauer Handle

HS CODE: 9018390000

standard 1pc/pe-paper bag, 200pcs/ctn pc 0.57

Nebulizer mask      

（Aerosol  mask）

HS CODE: 9019200090

Nasal oxygen 

cannula 2m

HS CODE: 9018390000

Laryngeal Mask 

Airway

HS CODE: 9018390000

PVC anesthesia mask 

with check valve

HS CODE: 9019200090



3-way stopcock 

HS CODE: 9018390000

normal 

pressure

1pc/blister pack, 

1000pcs/ctn
pc 0.36

H:85mm;W:62mm 1pc/pk, 20pcs/box,200pcs/ctn pc 2.13

H:75mm;W:57mm 1pc/pk, 20pcs/box,200pcs/ctn pc 2.01

1/4Inch 1.5m 50pcs/ctn pc 1.19

1/4Inch 1.8m 50pcs/ctn pc 1.28

3/16Inch 1.5m 50pcs/ctn pc 1.06

3/16Inch 1.8m 50pcs/ctn pc 1.15

PVC L 170ML pc 5.82

PVC M  170ML pc 5.73

PVC S  170ML pc 5.73

SILICONE L  170ML pc 7.59

SILICONE M  170ML pc 7.14

SILICONE S  170ML pc 7.14

ID: 2.0-4.5 10pcs/box, 10boxes/ctn pc 0.93

ID: 5.0-10.0 10pcs/box, 10boxes/ctn pc 0.93

Three 

balls(600/900

/1200ml)

1pcs/box        24boxes/ctn pc 5.40

One 

ball(3000/500

0ml)

1pcs/box        24boxes/ctn pc 7.50

40,50,60,70,8

0mm

1pc/pack, 50pcs/box, 

500pcs/ctn
pc 0.40

90mm
1pc/pack, 40pcs/box, 

400pcs/ctn
pc 0.40

HME filter 

(disposable 

heat&moisture 

exchanger fliter)

HS CODE: 9018390000

Connecting tube 

HS CODE: 9018390000

Spacer for Aerosol

HS CODE: 9018909919

Endotracheal Tube 

with cuff

HS CODE: 9018390000

Disposable 

Spirometers

HS Code: 9019209000

Guedel 

Airway/Oropharyngea

l airway 

HS CODE: 9018390000



100-120mm
1pc/pack, 30pcs/box, 

300pcs/ctn
pc 0.40

3.0-6.5mm
1pc/pack, 50pcs/box, 

500pcs/ctn
pc 1.71

7.0-9.0mm
1pc/pack, 40pcs/box, 

400pcs/ctn
pc 1.71

Vomit Bag

HS CODE: 3005909000

1L 600pcs/ctn pc 0.33

Pre-cut Tourniquets

HS CODE: 3005901000

2.5*1125cm, 

Thickneed:0.6

35mm,TPE

25pcs/roll/box, 40boxes/ctn box 2.88

Individual rolled 

Tourniquets

HS CODE: 3005901000

2.5*45cm, 

Thickneed:0.6

35mm,TPE

500pcs/bag, 1000pcs/ctn pc 0.12

Flat Packed 

Tourniquets

HS CODE: 3005901000

2.5*45cm, 

Thickneed:0.6

35mm,TPE

250pcs/box, 4boxes/ctn pc 0.11

CAT Tourniquets

HS CODE: 3005901000

3.8*95cm 200pcs/ctn pc 5.52

Guedel 

Airway/Oropharyngea

l airway 

HS CODE: 9018390000

nasopharynx 

breather/NPA 

HS CODE: 9018390000



Button Type 

Tourniquets

HS CODE: 3005901000

2.5*36cm,thic

kness: 0.7mm
100pcs/box, 10boxes/ctn pc 0.22

Buckle Type 

Tourniquets

HS CODE: 3005901000

2.5*40cm 100pcs/box, 5boxes/ctn pc 0.99

6Fr/8Fr/10Fr 50pcs/box, 10boxes/ctn pc 0.32

12Fr/14Fr 50pcs/box, 10boxes/ctn pc 0.33

16Fr/18Fr/20F

r
50pcs/box, 10boxes/ctn pc 0.35

Female 6-18Fr  

20cm

1PC/POUCH,100PCS/BOX，10BOXE

S/CTN     
pc 0.17

Female 20Fr  

20cm

1PC/POUCH,100PCS/BOX，10BOXE

S/CTN     
pc 0.22

Male 6-18Fr  

40cm

1PC/POUCH,100PCS/BOX，10BOXE

S/CTN     
pc 0.17

Male20Fr    

40cm

1PC/POUCH,100PCS/BOX，10BOXE

S/CTN     
pc 0.23

6Fr/8Fr/10Fr 100pcs/box, 6boxes/ctn pc 0.19

12Fr/14Fr 100pcs/box, 6boxes/ctn pc 0.21

16Fr/18Fr/20Fr 100pcs/box, 6boxes/ctn pc 0.22

trumpet joint（6-

10Fr)
1pc/ bag，10pcs/box，600pcs/ctn pc 0.20

trumpet 

joint（12-14Fr)
1pc/ bag，10pcs/box，600pcs/ctn pc 0.21

trumpet 

joint（16-20Fr)
1pc/ bag，10pcs/box，600pcs/ctn pc 0.22

plane joint,Y 

type and T type 

joint（6-10FR)

1pc/ bag，10pcs/box，600pcs/ctn pc 0.22

plane joint,Y 

type and T type 

joint（12-14FR)

1pc/ bag，10pcs/box，600pcs/ctn pc 0.23

plane joint,Y 

type and T type 

joint（16-20FR)

1pc/ bag，10pcs/box，600pcs/ctn pc 0.24

PVC Stomach tube

HS CODE: 9018390000

PVC Foley Catheter 

/PVC Nelaton 

catheter 1 way

HS CODE: 9018390000

Feeding Tube

HS CODE: 9018390000

PVC Suction Tube

HS CODE: 9018390000



6-22Fr 1pc/ bag，10pcs/box，500pcs/ctn pc 0.53

24-30Fr 1pc/ bag，10pcs/box，500pcs/ctn pc 0.68

6-10Fr 1pc/ bag，10pcs/box，500pcs/ctn pc 0.96

12-24Fr 1pc/ bag，10pcs/box，500pcs/ctn pc 0.75

26-30Fr 1pc/ bag，10pcs/box，500pcs/ctn pc 0.86

12-

24Fr，TIEMAN

N

1pc/ bag，10pcs/box，500pcs/ctn pc 0.82

16-24Fr 1pc/ bag，10pcs/box，500pcs/ctn pc 0.98

26-28Fr 1pc/ bag，10pcs/box，500pcs/ctn pc 1.13

6-10FR 1pc/ bag，10pcs/box，500pcs/ctn pc 1.43

12-18FR 1pc/ bag，10pcs/box，500pcs/ctn pc 1.48

6-10Fr 1pc/ bag，10pcs/box，500pcs/ctn pc 2.23

12-24Fr 1pc/ bag，10pcs/box，500pcs/ctn pc 2.14

12-

24Fr，TIEMAN

N

1pc/ bag，10pcs/box，500pcs/ctn pc 2.49

16-24Fr 1pc/ bag，10pcs/box，500pcs/ctn pc 2.27

16-

24Fr，TIEMAN

N

1pc/ bag，10pcs/box，500pcs/ctn pc 2.67

single 

lumen，14G、1

6G 、18G

1pc/ bag，10pcs/box，200pcs/ctn pc 5.07

double 

lumen，4FR、5

FR 、7FR

1pc/ bag，10pcs/box，200pcs/ctn pc 5.29

triple 

lumen，4.5FR

、5FR 

、5.5FR、7FR

1pc/ bag，10pcs/box，200pcs/ctn pc 6.18

single 

lumen，14G、1

6G 、18G

1pc/ bag，5pcs/box，40boxes/ctn box 16.76

LATEX NELATON 

CATHETER

LATEX FOLEY 

CATHETER， TWO 

WAY， SOFT VALVE

LATEX FOLEY 

CATHETER， THREE 

WAY， SOFT VALVE

SILICONE NELATON 

CATHETER

SILICONE FOLEY 

CATHETER， TWO 

WAY， SOFT VALVE

SILICONE FOLEY 

CATHETER， THREE 

WAY， SOFT VALVE

Disposable Central 

Venous Catheter

Disposable Central 

Venous Catheter Kit



double 

lumen，4FR、5

FR 、7FR

1pc/ bag，5pcs/box，40boxes/ctn box 17.65

triple 

lumen，4.5FR

、5FR 

1pc/ bag，5pcs/box，40boxes/ctn box 18.53

2000 ML,T 

VALVE
1pc/ PE bag，250pcs/ctn pc 0.42

2000 ML, PUSH-

PULL VALVE
1pc/ PE bag，250pcs/ctn pc 0.39

100ml，PEDIA

TRIC URINE 

COLLECTOR

1pc/ PE bag，5000pcs/ctn pc 0.11

2000ml 1pc/blister bag,50pcs/ctn pc 2.43

2600ml+ 500ml 1pc/blister bag,20pcs/ctn pc 5.87

2000ml 1pc/blister bag,50pcs/ctn pc 1.50

52mm

1 pcs/Soft blister packaging

100 pcs/box

20box/ctn

pc 0.08

55mm

1 pcs/Soft blister packaging

100 pcs/box

20box/ctn

pc 0.08

6-10FR pc 0.19

12-14FR pc 0.19

16-20FR pc 0.21

6-10FR pc 0.22

12-14FR pc 0.23

16-20FR pc 0.24

plastic

sterile

1pcs/bag, 100 pcs/box

2000 pcs/ctn
pc 0.15

Disposable Central 

Venous Catheter Kit

Urine bag

Luxury

 Urine bag

Umbilical cord clamp

HS CODE:

9018909000

Disposable Vaginal 

Speculum

HS CODE:

9018909000 

Disposable Cervical 

Smear

HS CODE:

9018909919

1pc/ bag,100pcs/ctn



wooden

sterile

1pcs/bag, 100 pcs/box

2000 pcs/ctn
pc 0.12

Sterile Carbon Steel 

Surgical Blade

HS CODE:

 8211940000

No.10~36
1 pcs/bag,100pcs/box,

50boxes/ctn
pc 0.07

Sterile Stainless Steel 

Surgical Blade 

HS CODE:

8211940000

No.10~36
1 pcs/bag,100pcs/box,

50boxes/ctn
pc 0.09

Sterile Carbon Steel 

Surgical Blade with 

Plastic Handle

HS CODE:

 8211940000

No.10~36
1 pcs/bag,10bags/box,

50boxes/ctn
pc 0.25

Sterile Stainless Steel 

Surgical Blade with 

Plastic Handle 

HS CODE:

8211940000

No.10~36
1 pcs/bag,10bags/box,

50boxes/ctn
pc 0.25

 0 r-n pc 0.33

1 r-n pc 0.33

straight 2/0 c-n pc 0.33

straight 3/0 c-n pc 0.33

2/0 c-n pc 0.33

3/0 c-n pc 0.33

4/0 c-n pc 0.33

0 r/n 50mm pc 1.14

1 r/n 50mm pc 1.23

2 r/n 50mm pc 1.31

straight 2/0 c/n 

50mm
pc 1.10

2/0 r/n pc 1.10

3/0 r/n pc 1.06

4/0 r/n pc 0.97

Disposable Cervical 

Smear

HS CODE:

9018909919

Surgical Suture

polyprolene 

HS CODE:

3006100000 

Surgical Suture

vicryl

HS CODE:

3006100000 

1pc/bag, 12bags/box, 50box/carton

1pc/bag, 12bags/box, 50box/carton



5/0 r/n pc 0.97

6/0 r/n pc 1.52

1 c/n pc 1.23

0 c/n pc 1.14

2/0 c/n pc 1.10

3/0 c/n pc 1.06

4/0 c/n pc 0.97

5/0 c/n pc 0.97

3/0 c/n pc 0.64

4/0 c/n pc 0.64

1 r/n pc 0.80

2 r/n pc 0.84

2/0 r/n pc 0.64

3/0 r/n pc 0.64

4/0 r/n pc 0.64

1/0 c/n pc 0.32

2/0 c/n pc 0.32

3/0 c/n pc 0.32

4/0 c/n pc 0.32

5/0 c/n pc 0.32

1/0 r/n pc 0.32

2/0 r/n pc 0.32

3/0 r/n pc 0.32

4/0 r/n pc 0.32

5/0 r/n pc 0.32

Thermal rinting

29*2.9cm
100 pcs/roll 4 roll/box,10 boxes/ctn pc 0.19

Write by hand

25.4*2.5cm
100 pcs/roll 4 roll/box,10 boxes/ctn pc 0.10

ostomy bag HS 

CODE:30069100.00 
Size 15-60mm 30pcs per box, 24 boxes/case pc 2.43

5cm x 7cm
100pcs/box

60box/carton
pcs 0.09

10cm x 10cm
50pcs/box

24box/carton
pcs 0.22

15cm x10cm
50pcs/box

24box/carton
pcs 0.31

20cm x 10cm
50pcs/box

24box/carton
pcs 0.40

Surgical Suture

vicryl

HS CODE:

3006100000 

Surgical Suture

chromic catgut

HS CODE:

3006100000 

Surgical Suture

 silk

HS CODE:

3006100000 

Patient ID bracelet

HS CODE:

3926909090

Transparent Self-

adhesive Wound 

Dressing 

HSCODE:3005901000

1pc/bag, 12bags/box, 50box/carton

1pc/bag, 12bags/box, 50box/carton

1pc/bag, 12bags/box, 50box/carton



25cm x 10cm
50pcs/box

18box/carton
pcs 0.49

30cm x 10cm
50pcs/box

12box/carton
pcs 0.58

19mmx50m 48rolls/carton pc 3.00

25mmx50m 36rolls/carton pc 3.83

57x100mm 200pcs/box 50boxes/ctn box 1.65

57x130mm 200pcs/box 50boxes/ctn box 1.77

70x260mm 200pcs/box 10boxes/ctn box 3.67

83x160mm 200pcs/box 10boxes/ctn box 2.68

90x165mm 200pcs/box 10boxes/ctn box 2.99

90x260mm 200pcs/box 10boxes/ctn box 4.71

90x550mm 200pcs/box 10boxes/ctn box 9.97

135x260mm 200pcs/box 10boxes/ctn box 7.07

135x280mm 200pcs/box 10boxes/ctn box 7.62

135x300mm 200pcs/box 10boxes/ctn box 8.16

135x380mm 200pcs/box 10boxes/ctn box 10.33

45*55*5.5g*30p

cs
100roll per carton rolls 1.28

50*60*7g*30pcs 100roll per carton rolls 1.60

60*80*13g 1000pcs/carton pcs 0.10

70*80*18g 1000pcs/carton pcs 0.13

80*100*25g 1000pcs/carton pcs 0.18

 HDPE Aprons

8g±0.5g /pc

71×117±2cm 100pcs*10 bags/ctn pc 0.04

alcohol pad 6*3cm 

hscod:30059010.00
6*3cm 100pcs/box, 100boxes/carton boxes 0.88

flock swab 

HSCODE:3005901000

Head width: 4.5-

5mm;

Head length: 

20mm;

Handle width: 

2.6mm;

Breakpoint: 

30mm; Total 

length: 150mm

500pcs*10bag/carton pcs 0.10

Transparent Self-

adhesive Wound 

Dressing 

HSCODE:3005901000

Steam tape 

HSCODE:3005109000

Self Seal Sterilization 

Pouches 

HSCODE:4819400000

Medical waste bag



Face Shield                

HS CODE: 6506100010

Face Shield + 

Sponge for adult 

use                   

33x22cm

10pcs/bag, 240pcs/ctn pc 0.43

Safty Goggle 

  

HS CODE: 9004909000

16*6cm 1pcs/bag, 200pcs/ctn pc 1.73

7.5% Providone-

lodine
1pcs/bag,70pcs/ctn pc 1.00

4% 

chlorhexidine
1pcs/bag,70pcs/ctn pc 1.00

Nitrile Glove   

 

HS CODE: 4015190000

Size: S, M, L, 

XL       

S Weight: 3.5g

100pcs/box, 10 boxes/ctn pc 0.06

Latex Surgical Glove  

HS CODE: 4015190000

Size: S, M, L, 

XL        

S Weight: 5g               

powder free

100pcs/box, 10 boxes/ctn pc 0.23

Latex Examination 

Glove     

HS CODE: 4015190000

Size: S, M, L, 

XL        

S Weight: 5g               

powder free

100pcs/box, 10 boxes/ctn pc 0.07

Bandage Scissor  

HS CODE: 8213000000

18.5cm 1pcs/bag,100pcs/box,200pcs/ctn pc 1.54

Disposable ECG 

Electrodes     

HS CODE: 8506909000

Non-Woven     

50*50mm
50pcs/pouch,2000pcs/ctn pc 0.17

Surgical Scrub Brush 

  

HS CODE: 3402209000



Air Splint     

HS CODE: 9021100000

18.5*12.5*6cm 1pcs/bag, 10bags/ctn pc 3.99

130x210cm  

Colour: silver
1pc/bag, 250pcs/ctn pc 0.63

140x210cm       

Colour: silver
1pc/bag, 250pcs/ctn pc 0.66

160x210cm       

Colour: silver
1pc/bag, 200pcs/ctn pc 0.71

4.5cm*9.5cm 1roll/per bag 1000rolls/ctn pc 1.07

92cm*11cm 1roll/per bag 100rolls/ctn pc 4.43

46cm*11cm 1roll/per bag 200rolls/ctn pc 2.75

Breast Pad   

HS CODE: 9404290000

130mm diameter 24pcs/box, 48boxes/ctn box 1.70

Digital Thermometer 

  

HS CODE: 9025199090

Digital 

Thermometer
1pc/box, 540boxes/ctn pc 1.83

Stethoscope   

  

HS CODE: 9018901000

Diaphragm 

Diameter:4.3cm
1pc/box,20boxes/ctn pc 10.70

1L 200pcs/ctn pc 2.12

5L 100pcs/ctn pc 4.89

10L 50pcs/ctn pc 10.96

FY925L(S) 10 pairs/ctn pair 12.22

FY925L(M) 10 pairs/ctn pair 12.22

FY925L(L) 10 pairs/ctn pair 12.22

First-aid  Blanket  

   

HS CODE: 7607200000

Roll Splint   

HS CODE: 9114400000

Sharp Box    

HS CODE: 3926909090

WALKING STICK   

HS CODE: 6602000019



M 10pcs/bag,10bags/ctn pc 0.54

L 10pcs/bag,10bags/ctn pc 0.59

XL 10pcs/bag,10bags/ctn pc 0.63

S 50pcs/bag,6bags/ctn pc 0.17

M 50pcs/bag,6bags/ctn pc 0.18

L 50pcs/bag,6bags/ctn pc 0.21

S 1pair/bag, 200bags/ctn pair 17.43

M 1pair/bag, 200bags/ctn pair 17.43

L 1pair/bag, 200bags/ctn pair 17.43

30ml PS 1pcs/bag 1000pcs/ctn pc 0.12

40ml PP 1pcs/bag 1000pcs/ctn pc 0.10

60ml PP 1pcs/bag 1000pcs/ctn pc 0.11

100/120ml PP 1pcs/bag 500pcs/ctn pc 0.16

30ml PS 1pcs/bag 1000pcs/ctn pc 0.11

40ml PP 1pcs/bag 1000pcs/ctn pc 0.09

60ml PP 1pcs/bag 1000pcs/ctn pc 0.10

100/120ml PP 1pcs/bag 500pcs/ctn pc 0.15

5ml 11000pcs/ctn pc 0.05

15ml 4600pcs/ctn pc 0.08

30ml 3000pcs/ctn pc 0.08

KJ133 100pcs/bag,20bags/ctn pc 0.09

KJ134 100pcs/bag,20bags/ctn pc 0.09

KJ135 100pcs/bag,20bags/ctn pc 0.09

10ul 1000pcs/bag,20bags/ctn bag 6.90

20ul 1000pcs/bag,20bags/ctn bag 21.90

50ul 1000pcs/bag,20bags/ctn bag 28.80

100ul 1000pcs/bag,20bags/ctn bag 28.80

0.2ml 1000pcs/bag,50bags/ctn pc 0.01

0.5ml 500pcs/bag,80bags/ctn pc 0.01

1ml 100pcs/bag,100bags/ctn pc 0.01

2ml 100pcs/bag,100bags/ctn pc 0.01

Adult Diaper

HS CODE: 9619001010

Baby Diaper   

HS CODE: 9619001010

Varicose vein socks

HS CODE:

6115100000

Stool Sample 

Collection 

Container

HS CODE:

3926909090

Urine Sample 

Container Cup

HS CODE:

3926909090

Medicine Cup

HS CODE:

3924100000

Cuvette

HS CODE:

3923300000

Gilson Tip

HS CODE:

3926909090

Pasteur Pipette

HS CODE:

3917210000



3ml 100pcs/bag,100bags/ctn pc 0.01

5ml 100pcs/bag,100bags/ctn pc 0.03

10ml 100pcs/bag,25bags/ctn pc 0.06

18*18mm
100pcs/box 10boxes/vacuum 

pack, 500boxes/ctn
box 0.46

20*20mm
200pcs/box, 1box/vacuum foil 

pouch, 200boxes/ctn
box 1.01

22*22mm
100pcs/box, 10boxes/vacuum 

pack, 500boxes/ctn
box 0.55

24*24mm
200pcs/box, 1box/vacuum foil 

pouch, 200boxes/ctn
box 1.28

25*76mm（1"x3

")
50pcs/box, 50boxes/ctn box 1.24

25.4x76.2mm（

1"x3")
72pcs/box, 50boxes/ctn box 1.76

5cm*5cm 10pcs/box pc 0.45

10cm*10cm 10pcs/box pc 1.06

10cm*12.5cm 10pcs/box pc 1.12

10cm*20cm 5pcs/box pc 2.15

2cm*30cm 5pcs/box pc 1.78

5cm*5cm 10pcs/box pc 1.18

10cm*10cm 10pcs/box pc 2.92

10cm*12.5cm 10pcs/box pc 3.30

10cm*20cm 5pcs/box pc 4.88

2cm*30cm 10pcs/box pc 1.95

5cm*5cm 10pcs/box pc 1.16

10cm*10cm 10pcs/box pc 2.85

5×5(extra 

thin)
10pcs/box pc 0.62

10×10(extra 

thin)
10pcs/box pc 1.52

15×15(extra 

thin)
10pcs/box pc 3.18

5×5(with 

border)
10pcs/box pc 0.71

10×10(with 

border)
10pcs/box pc 1.69

15×15(with 

border)
10pcs/box pc 3.89

Pasteur Pipette

HS CODE:

3917210000

Cover Glass

HS CODE:

7017900000

Microscope Slides

HS CODE:

7017900000

Calcium Alginate 

Wound Dressing

HS CODE:

3005109000

Silver Calcium 

Alginate Dressing

HS CODE:

3005109000

Honey Gauze 

Dressing

HS CODE:

3005109000

Hydrocolloid 

Dressing

HS CODE:

3005109000



10cm*10cm 10pcs/box pc 7.32

15cm*15cm 10pcs/box pc 12.44

5cm*5cm 10pcs/box pc 1.95

10cm*10cm 10pcs/box pc 3.24

5cm*5cm 10pcs/box pc 1.72

10cm*10cm 10pcs/box pc 2.24

5cm*5cm 10pcs/box pc 0.58

10cm*10cm 10pcs/box pc 1.23

15cm*15cm 5pcs/box pc 2.01

5cm*5cm (PU) 10pcs/box pc 0.65

10cm*10cm 

(PU)
10pcs/box pc 1.36

15cm*15cm 

(PU)
5pcs/box pc 1.95

7.5cm*7.5cm 10pcs/box pc 1.85

10cm*10cm 10pcs/box pc 2.89

15cm*15cm 10pcs/box pc 4.54

7.5cm*7.5cm 

(with border)
10pcs/box pc 1.20

10cm*10cm 

(with border)
10pcs/box pc 1.72

15cm*15cm 

(with border)
10pcs/box pc 3.24

Framycetin Gauze 

Dressing

HS CODE:

3005109000

10cm*10cm 10pcs/box pc 0.45

Oil Emulsion Gauze 

Dressing

HS CODE:

3005109000

12.5cm*22.5cm 5pcs/box pc 0.91

2.5cm*20cm 10pcs/box pc 0.49

5cm*5cm 5pcs/box pc 0.55

10cm*10cm 10pcs/box pc 0.62

Hydrocolloid Foam 

Dressing

HS CODE:

3005109000

Hydrogel Dressing

HS CODE:

3005109000

Hydrogel Gauze 

Dressing

HS CODE:

3005109000

Foam Dressing

HS CODE:

3005109000

Silicone Foam 

Dressing

HS CODE:

3005109000

Xeroform gauze 

Dressing

HS CODE:

3005109000



12.5cm*22.5cm 10pcs/box pc 1.04

Xeroform gauze 

Dressing

HS CODE:

3005109000


